
Legend Level 2 Sports Trainer
Accreditation First Surname Team Expiry CPR Expiry Mobile Email

League 1st Aid Kyle Fletcher 13-1's 2/5/2025 2/5/2023 0410 632 680 Kyle.fletcher1@det.nsw.edu.au
League 1st Aid Christine Hall 10-1's + 13-1's 3/17/2024 12/15/2022 0421 901 527 chall@parra.catholic.edu.au
League 1st Aid Wilson Lam 13-3's 2/5/2025 2/5/2023 0477 188 388 wilsonlam86@outlook.com
League 1st Aid Robert Merton 15-2's 4/21/2024 12/8/2022 0481 245 301 rmerton@recomelectrical.com.au
League 1st Aid Robert Mumford 10-1's + 13-4's 7/28/2023 0419 685 573 robert.mumford@hotmail.com
League 1st Aid Lachlan Mason 8-3's 3/12/2025 2/12/2023 0451 769 215 lachlanmason2004@hotmail.com
League 1st Aid Craig Watts 10-1's 3/12/2025 3/12/2023 0410 439 272 wattsie12@hotmail.com
League 1st Aid Mark Wright 7-9's 4/21/2024 2/19/2023 0432 605 635 laurenkate1@live.com.au

Level 1 Graeme Brown 18-1's + Shield 3/18/2023 11/28/2022 0414 600 967 brownie58@live.com.au
Level 1 Jeniffer Carlon 13-3's 3/27/2024 3/29/2023 0487 082 146 pearlyjen@hotmail.com
Level 1 Barry Costa Try Time 29/02/2023 1/9/2023 0415 224 491 two6heavy@bigpond.com
Level 1 Shane Danks 14 Girls In Progress 0435 793 464 shane.danks@hotmail.com
Level 1 Matthew Goodchild 18-1's 3/27/2025 3/26/2023 0452 431 226 m.goodchild99@outlook.com
Level 1 Brendan Goncalves 13-2's + 15-1's 3/13/2025 3/12/2023 0410 306 856 brendangoncalves@gmail.com
Level 1 Micahel Grogan 20's 8/4/2022 0414 360 739 michael.grogan58@yahoo.com.au
Level 1 Ben Harpley 15-4's 2/6/2024 2/6/2023 0499 032 898 bdharpley@gmail.com
Level 1 Halatoamui Halangahu 9-2's + 13-1's 3/27/2024 3/6/2023 0421 778 851 kinghala@hotmail.com
Level 1 Steven Hyde 15-2's 4/18/2024 4/7/2023 0422 606 761 shyde0511@gmail.com
Level 1 David Howden 11-2's + 14-2's + 18-1's 2/6/2025 2/5/2023 0405 178 793 david.howden9@gmail.com
Level 1 Melissas Howden 11-2's + 14-2's + 18-1's 2/6/2025 2/5/2023 0410 445 793 mhowden.brothers@gmail.com
Level 1 Glenn Lemon 7-3's + 11-1's 5/3/2024 0422 759 680 glennlemon1983@yahoo.com.au
Level 1 Domhnall Lorraine 8-1's + 14-2's 3/13/2025 3/12/2023 0413 353 948 dohboy2503@hotmail.com
Level 1 Wayne Marteene 16-1's 2/26/2025 2/20/2023 0450 001 894 marteenewayne@gmail.com
Level 1 Brett Meadham 18-2's In Progress 0417 265 031 brett.nat@bigpond.com
Level 1 Richard Moran 14-2's 2/13/2024 2/19/2023 0418 163 973 rvmoran1@gmail.com
Level 1 Chris Newman 12-2's 8/21/2023 0400 230 994 coachchrisnewman@gmail.com
Level 1 Daniel O'Brien 7-4's + 11-2's 3/8/2024 0407 349 060 daniel.obrien@manheim.com.au
Level 1 Mark O'Brien 15-2's + Don Feltis Cup 5/16/2024 5/15/2022 0412 091 886 markobrien81@bigpond.com
Level 1 Robert Pirovic 13-2's 3/11/2023 4/5/2023 0412 998 940 robertpiro@bigpond.com
Level 1 Stephen Pathuis 14-1's in progress 0402 531 283 stevempath@gmail.com
Level 1 Andrew Pomeroy 15-3's 2/6/2025 2/5/2023 0430 487 373 andrew.pomeroy85@gmail.com
Level 1 Harley Regan 12-1's 3/12/2025 3/12/2023 0408 766 727 harleyjregan@gmail.com
Level 1 Kane Towns 14-1's 5/16/2024 5/15/2022 0487 272 819 kane@townscranes.com.au
Level 1 Mathew Williams 16-2's 3/28/2024 0422 924 419 mathew4147@hotmail.com
Level 1 Shaun Wiffen A Grade 12/12/2024 12/11/2022 0439 083 650 swiffen@powers.com.au
Level 1 Wayne Wraight 13-1's + 15-1's 2/21/2024 1/29/2023 0404 873 052 wayne.wraight@gmail.com
Level 2 Scott Castle Don Feltis Cup 1/30/2025 3/6/2023 0404 006 678 scott.castle@hotmail.com
Level 2 Troy Cooper 15-1's 2/12/2024 1/29/2023 0407 458 389 president.brotherspjrlc@gmail.com
Level 2 Lucas Jerzyna 15-2's 2/5/2025 1/29/2023 0414 376 736 gassedupplumbing@hotmail.com

TRAINERS 2022
League 1st Aid Level 1 Sports Trainer



Team Accreditation First Surname Mobile Email Expiry CPR Expiry
7-3's Level 1 Glenn Lemon 0422 759 680 glennlemon1983@yahoo.com.au 5/3/2024
7-4's Level 1 Daniel O'Brien 0407 349 060 daniel.obrien@manheim.com.au 3/8/2024
7-9's League 1st Aid Mark Wright 0432 605 635 laurenkate1@live.com.au 4/21/2024 2/19/2023
8-1's Level 1 Domhnall Lorraine 0413 353 948 dohboy2503@hotmail.com 3/13/2025 3/12/2023
8-3's League 1st Aid Lachlan Mason 0451 769 215 lachlanmason2004@hotmail.com 3/12/2025 2/12/2023
9-2's Level 1 Halatoamui Halangahu 0421 778 851 kinghala@hotmail.com 3/27/2024 3/6/2023
10-1's League 1st Aid Christine Hall 0421 901 527 chall@parra.catholic.edu.au 3/17/2024 12/15/2022
10-1's League 1st Aid Robert Mumford 0419 685 573 robert.mumford@hotmail.com 7/28/2023
10-1's League 1st Aid Craig Watts 0410 439 272 wattsie12@hotmail.com 3/12/2025 3/12/2023
11-1's Level 1 Glenn Lemon 0422 759 680 glennlemon1983@yahoo.com.au 5/3/2024
11-2's Level 1 Daniel O'Brien 0407 349 060 daniel.obrien@manheim.com.au 3/8/2024
11-2's Level 1 David Howden 0405 178 793 david.howden9@gmail.com 2/6/2025 2/5/2023
11-2's Level 1 Melissas Howden 0410 445 793 mhowden.brothers@gmail.com 2/6/2025 2/5/2023
12-1's Level 1 Harley Regan 0408 766 727 harleyjregan@gmail.com 3/12/2025 3/12/2023
12-2's Level 1 Chris Newman 0400 230 994 coachchrisnewman@gmail.com 8/21/2023
13-1's League 1st Aid Kyle Fletcher 0410 632 680 Kyle.fletcher1@det.nsw.edu.au 2/5/2025 2/5/2023
13-1's Level 1 Halatoamui Halangahu 0421 778 851 kinghala@hotmail.com 3/27/2024 3/6/2023
13-1's League 1st Aid Christine Hall 0421 901 527 chall@parra.catholic.edu.au 3/17/2024 12/15/2022
13-1's Level 1 Wayne Wraight 0404 873 052 wayne.wraight@gmail.com 2/21/2024 1/29/2023
13-2's Level 1 Brendan Goncalves 0410 306 856 brendangoncalves@gmail.com 3/13/2025 3/12/2023
13-2's Level 1 Robert Pirovic 0412 998 940 robertpiro@bigpond.com 3/11/2023 4/5/2023
13-3's Level 1 Jeniffer Carlon 0487 082 146 pearlyjen@hotmail.com 3/27/2024 3/29/2023
13-3's League 1st Aid Wilson Lam 0477 188 388 wilsonlam86@outlook.com 2/5/2025 2/5/2023
13-4's League 1st Aid Robert Mumford 0419 685 573 robert.mumford@hotmail.com 7/28/2023
14 Girls Level 1 Shane Danks 0435 793 464 shane.danks@hotmail.com in progress
14-1's Level 1 Stephen Pathuis 0402 531 283 stevempath@gmail.com in progress
14-1's Level 1 Kane Towns 0487 272 819 kane@townscranes.com.au 5/16/2024 5/15/2022
14-2's Level 1 David Howden 0405 178 793 david.howden9@gmail.com 2/6/2025 2/5/2023
14-2's Level 1 Melissas Howden 0410 445 793 mhowden.brothers@gmail.com 2/6/2025 2/5/2023
14-2's Level 1 Domhnall Lorraine 0413 353 948 dohboy2503@hotmail.com 3/13/2025 3/12/2023
14-2's Level 1 Richard Moran 0418 163 973 rvmoran1@gmail.com 2/13/2024 2/19/2023
15-1's Level 2 Troy Cooper 0407 458 389 president.brotherspjrlc@gmail.com 2/12/2024 1/29/2023
15-1's Level 1 Brendan Goncalves 0410 306 856 brendangoncalves@gmail.com 3/13/2025 3/12/2023
15-1's Level 1 Wayne Wraight 0404 873 052 wayne.wraight@gmail.com 2/21/2024 1/29/2023
15-2's Level 1 Steven Hyde 0422 606 761 shyde0511@gmail.com 4/18/2024 4/7/2023
15-2's Level 2 Lucas Jerzyna 0414 376 736 gassedupplumbing@hotmail.com 2/5/2025 1/29/2023
15-2's League 1st Aid Robert Merton 0481 245 301 rmerton@recomelectrical.com.au 4/21/2024 12/8/2022
15-2's Level 1 Mark O'Brien 0412 091 886 markobrien81@bigpond.com 5/16/2024 5/15/2022
15-3's Level 1 Andrew Pomeroy 0430 487 373 andrew.pomeroy85@gmail.com 2/6/2025 2/5/2023
15-4's Level 1 Ben Harpley 0499 032 898 bdharpley@gmail.com 2/6/2024 2/6/2023
16-1's Level 1 Wayne Marteene 0450 001 894 marteenewayne@gmail.com 2/26/2025 2/20/2023
16-2's Level 1 Mathew Williams 0422 924 419 mathew4147@hotmail.com 3/28/2024
18-1's Level 1 Graeme Brown 0414 600 967 brownie58@live.com.au 3/18/2023 11/28/2022
18-1's Level 1 Matthew Goodchild 0452 431 226 m.goodchild99@outlook.com 3/27/2025 3/26/2023
18-1's Level 1 David Howden 0405 178 793 david.howden9@gmail.com 2/6/2025 2/5/2023
18-1's Level 1 Melissas Howden 0410 445 793 mhowden.brothers@gmail.com 2/6/2025 2/5/2023
18-2's Level 1 Brett Meadham 0417 265 031 brett.nat@bigpond.com in progress
20's Level 1 Micahel Grogan 0414 360 739 michael.grogan58@yahoo.com.au 8/4/2022
Don Feltis Cup Level 2 Scott Castle 0404 006 678 scott.castle@hotmail.com 1/30/2025 3/6/2023
Don Feltis Cup Level 1 Mark O'Brien 0412 091 886 markobrien81@bigpond.com 5/16/2024 5/15/2022
Don Feltis Cup Level 1 Shaun Wiffen 0439 083 650 swiffen@powers.com.au 12/12/2024 12/11/2022
Shield Level 1 Graeme Brown 0414 600 967 brownie58@live.com.au 3/18/2023 11/28/2022
Try Time Level 1 Barry Costa 0415 224 491 two6heavy@bigpond.com 29/02/2023 1/9/2023

TRAINERS 2022



League 1st Aid Dennis Connor 8/20/2023 Expired
League 1st Aid Andrew Crane 4/21/2024 4/19/2022
League 1st Aid Paul Duffy 4/17/2024 4/17/2022
League 1st Aid Bijay Tamayo 4/27/2022 Expired

Level 1 Michael Higgins 7/17/2023 Expired
Level 1 Gary Placho 2/7/2024 Expired
Level 1 Elwyn Reid 4/18/2024 4/17/2022
Level 2 Bradley Higgins 1/31/2024 Expired



0400 579 993 dennis.connor@ccmetalrecycling.com
0435 324 027 crane@aapt.net.au
0410 607 860 amandapaulduffy@optusnet.com.au
0418 250 595 jennifer_cruz-tamayo@amp.com.au
0408 696 152 higginsmick55@gmail.com
0405 354 250 placho@bigpond.com
0413 684 791 elwyn.reid@gmail.com
0410 033 626 hbrad153@gmail.com


	ABC
	Teams
	Sheet1

